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					Contact us

6500 Turnberry Drive

Paducah, KY 42001-8656

270-554-7914


President/House Chair, Krista Lea
kristarlea@gmail.com
270-554-7065



Golf Chair, Micheal Martin
michaelm@mtginsurance.com



Finance Chair, Chris Miller
christopherl.miller8@gmail.com




Racquets Chair, Dr. Al Speach
als@qx.net




Greens Chair, Elliot Treece
elliot.treece@stifel.com 




Membership Chair, Bob Turok
rturok58@gmail.com




General Manager, Eric O'Bryan
eobryan@ccofpaducah.com
270-448-6594


Office Manager, Angie Skees
askees@ccofpaducah.com
270-448-6590


Executive Chef, Patrick Tague
ptague@ccofpaducah.com
270-448-6596


Event Coordinator, Whitney Stone 
wstone@ccofpaducah.com
270-448-6597


PGA Director of Golf, Chad Martin
cmartin@ccofpaducah.com
270-448-6595


Director of Racquets, Kory Rogers
krogers@ccofpaducah.com
270-554-7065


GC Superintendent,  Andy Short
ashort@ccofpaducah.com
270-554-0468
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